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FIJAŁKOWSKIEGO

BARLICKIEGO

SI
EN

KI
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WILEŃSKA
MONIUSZKI

MONIUSZKI MONIUSZKI

KI
LI

ŃS
KI

EG
O

JANA PAWŁA II

W
IEJSKA

TOROWA

ŁASKA

PABIANICKACHECHŁO

WSPÓLNA

PIĄTKOWISKO

PETRYKOZY
SZYNKIELEW

GÓRA PABIANICKA

KUDROWICE

ORLA
ORLA

BUGAJ

ŚW
. J

AN
A

PI
ŁS

UD
SK

IE
GO

KO
NS

TA
NT

YN
OW

SK
A

SI
KO

RS
KI

EG
O

KO
NS

TA
NT

YN
OW

SK
A

RY
PU

ŁT
OW

IC
KA

SZKOLNA

1 
2 

 7
 

 2
60

 2
61

 2
63

 2
65

7 
 (2

65
) 

 1

 W  W

 W

 1

1 

W
 

1 

 3  5

4 6 263 (D)

1  2 5 7 260 261 262  (263)
 263

 1
 2 

5 
7 

26
0 

26
1 2

62
 26

3

3
  5

 

4 6 263

2 3 5 7 260 261 262  (263)
2 3 5 7 260 261 262 263

1 
2 

4 
6 

7 
26

0 
26

1
26

2 
26

3 
26

5

 260 262 (265) D T Z41

 260 262 (265) D  T Z41 260 262

 260 262

 260 262

26
0 

 26
2

260  

26
0 2

61

260  261  

4 6 D T Z41 T  Z41
T

264 T W T W
TT  W

50
B 56 T

50B

50
B 56 T

1 3 5

3 5

3 5

1 3 4  5 6 

1 3 4
 5 6

 

1 3 4  5 T 

 4  6 T  

4  6 T  

4  6 4  6

T 
 

 4  6

 4  6

1

1
1

263

(D)

3 D
 T

 Z
41

1  
T 

 Z
41

Z4
1

Z4
1

Z4
1

1

RZGOWSKA

WOLA ZARADZYŃSKA
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